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SULLIVAN'S FARMS ;

20 Acres North Howell
9 room house In good condition. 4' acres berries. 16 x 20 chicken house.

50 young peach trees, good 8" drilled
good one. 89,500. Excellent terms.

I 35 Acres
5 miles east on State Street, eood 7 room modern home, cood bam. 7

stanchions, also horse stalls, chicken house, double garage, an in cult, except
about 9 acres in pasture and timber. This is a nice place In an excellent lo-

cation. 917.500.

140 Acres
Excellent Willamette silt and Amity

wiin ruu oase mem. Darn ju x aw wnn 21
other buildings, 130 acres in cult. Bal.

SULLIVAN REALTY INC.
REALTORS

NELSON
MODERN COTTAGE $3850

Completely matter, t rm. cottage
with eiec. auto, water heater, elec, 20
heat, wued for etec. range, eiec. water
system, good flooring, newly
ed, about acre. '

WELL BUILT PRE-WA- R HOMI
Spacious rooms, with .walk-i- n clothes inClosets, plenty bunt-in- s, extra large

comb. LR, D.R.. I bdrms. bath. Kit.,
nook, all on 1 fir, large unfinished
attic, full basmt.. ideal for recreational
rm., auto, oil furnace, by appointment
only. S13.200.

GOOD COUNTRY HOME BUY
FUlly modern bdrm home with

L.R, J R. . Kit., i WiHty rm with L.
trays, eiec. water hta.. gar, 1 A, some
native tmbr., exceptional well with
elec. puaap.i on surfaced rd. in high
class sub. consty Only $6000.

A MONEY MAKER
Highly profitable Hdw. store, best lo-

cation, good "lease; .greased $100,000 in
1940. Clean stock; eoertenced Hdw.
merchandiser i caa cash In. See Mr.
SchmkK today mm get full details.

NELSON &
Che ' Nelson SPECIALIZING

702 N. High. Salem. Ore.

LEE OHMART &

HERE IS YOUR CHANCE
- To buy a welt constructed 3 bed

room home close to the booming Hol-
lywood district; only years old, full

' basement with good oil furnace, fenc-
ed yard.. A lovely neighborhood to
raize your children. Mr. Stewart or
Mr. Danielson will to show
It. to you. Full price is fMisoo.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$2500 down, bat at 1 will buy the

property located at 4170 N. River road.
App. 1 acre of land with definite busi-
ness possibilities a t bed room home
with modern conveniences: property

' front on both Toads. Full price is
$9500. Call Mrs. Mankertx at

SWEGLE DISTRICT
If you are looking for close. In

acreage .don't overlook this. Almost 2
acres rirht In Garden road. 3 bed room
home,, all on 1 floor, weatherstripped

insulated, immediate possession. Full
Erice is $9250: $2200 down, balance 4

loan anyone may " assume. This
won't last long,

LEE OHMART &
477 Court St.

Evening phone -

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS

Business Opportunities
APARTMENTS. INCOME 9415 MO.

ONLY 318.000 ',, CASH

The Real Estate Market
'

433 N. High St. Phone

BUSINESS BLDG.
A good frame bldg.. tap than

2 yean old. 23 ft. frontage with ad-
joining 25 ft. lot on main hi-w- ay in
city limits. A buy at 96500. Easy terms.

WALTER MUSGRAVE,
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 510

Restaurant Reduced
Doing excellent business. Room for

expansion. New fixtures New building.
Renewable 2 yr. lease. Make us an of-

fer. Hurry'
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

DINER Suitable for Cafe, for sale.
25 N. Coml. aft. 10.

BUSINESS opportunity especially
suitable for man a wife, Attractive
lease on service station, grocery store.
Greyhound bus station, stock, fixtures,
fine residence. On Hiway 99E north of
Salem. Ouick sale 97.600. Statesman
Bex 848.

Automobiles
SPECIALIZED CHEV. service See

Graebel's Auto Service. 3579 Cherry
Ave.

Wood Sawing

R. B. CROSS. Ph. 9179 or 9674.
' Henry L Theye. 305 S 16thStT
WOOD Sawing. Ph.

For Sale Wood

OAK 1S drv m ffreen 915.50 cord.
2nd growth Is". 16 slab , edgings.
Ph. 9028. -

CAPITAL LUMBER St

FUEL CO.
Ph. 7721

For
18-i-n and 4-- ft. dry slab. Hand picked

block and slab for furnace. 82 in block
wood.

WALNUT Shells 15 sacks for $1.00.
ton. Bring sacks. Morrisg.56 Packing. 460 N. Front.

18 IN. Clean large block and slab
wood. Also 16 in. planer end s. Elmer
Bole. 2025 S. 17th. Pn. Trf-- O.
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

objection to one child. $30 mo. 41$
Evergreen ve. r

DESIRABLE ROOM. PRIVATE En"
TRANCE. ONE BLK OF WILLAMETTE
U. PH. 25548.

BASEMENT room. Cooking at?leges. For employed persons. N.
Cottage.

CLEAN sleeping rms. Close to bus
at restaurant. liwa . tn.

Room and Board
WORKING MOTHER needs home for

girl. 10 and boy, 8. Write Statesman,
Box 843. 7

ROOM and Board for clean elderly
gentleman. Nice modern home, good
food. Phone Sun or call at 950
Tamarack St.

BOARD and Room. Single or double.
1563 Court.

For Rent Apartments
3 RM. Furn. apt. PrL, entrance m

pri. bath. 419 & 19th. - -

3 km. Apt., aauits. close in. rn. 44w,
LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING, shower.

pri. entrance. 1385 N. Capitol.
APARTMENT for rent. Ph. 2137.

For Rent Houses
3? ROOM furn cottage, adults only

Call after t a.m. 1937 N. Capitol.
CABIN vacancy, 3 mL, on Dallas

highway. Box 489.
MOUSES for rent 1425 S, 4Sth.

NEW J bedroom home! Write Stated
man Box 845.

For Rent
TRAILER space. Mod., clean; free

laundry pry. Reas. rates. 3580 S. Com!
TURN. Cottage. 3215 Portland Rd.

.RE Your Floors SharbW its easy
to make them like new again. Rent
our high speed floor sandera and
edge ;. Howser Bros. 802 Edgewater.
'h. 3646.

TRAILERS 75c first br. 90c hrs
following ' Woodry's MkU 1609 N
Summer.

GOOD Used Piano. H. L. Stiff.
ATMCtBAYS Coon Good health

R.nt.vll H C Pnh 884 N IT 4683
U -- DRIVE TRUCKS FOB RENT

Blankets furn 197 S Liberty Pt. 9082

n nna Sander, elec. floor polisher
and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marsnau weua sure
Ph 8877
"TUAbERN Trailer Dark. Acrosa from
ball park, 1225 S. 25th. Plenty of room.

Wanted to Rent
VETERAN 1c WIFE want 1 B. R

hnnu furntahed or unfurnished. Will
assure Mood care of property, ra.

!
MIDDLE-AGE- D couple need small

ant. or housekeeping rm. t--n. wi.j :
WANTED, LARGE stock and gram

farm to lease. . Have crawler tractor
and full line of good equipment. Rt

Rnr 488. Salem.
FAMILY of 5 will rent or lease 5 or
rm. house. References, flione 7zi.
YOUNG Erap. couple need unfurn. or

partly turn, nouse. rnnuc -- m

STORE manager wishes 3 bdrm.
home. Refs. Phone

RESPONSIBLE middle aged couple
need furn. apt. or what have. youT
Permanent. Write Statesman Box 841

HOUSE or farm 'near Salem. Ph
68F22.

LADY Alone would like small
furn. house. Statesman box mi.
HOUSE WANT ED-RE- NT IN ADVANC:

Prefer two bedrooms, in or close to
Salem. Ph. Needy 7 F 54 or see W,

Shank. Hubbard. Ore.
REWARD: 1 or 2 bedrrft. bouse.

Ph. 5866.
COUPLE. Perm, settled, guarantee

perfect cond. of 4 or 5 room house or
apt unfurnished, with or without stove

reirigeraior. unuiwr wv. ro.
For Sale Real Estate

X BEDRM. plastered, newly deco-
rated houte. 19 Park Ave. Ph.

T7T5 Cffint Wn1 effeotiva sales
service call the Salem Hearty io auw

NEW HOME. H.w. floors, fireplace.
auto. heat. Large lot. a real vaiue
Poss. in lew aays.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21
LOT lOOxlM. Null, fruit, city water,

electricity and gas. 9250 down. 915 a
month. Inquire owner, wo waisey na

ATTENTION SUBDIVIDERS
815.700. 13 Acre tract in city limits.

With good 2 bdrm. house. Streets on
3 sides. Sewer 8c water lines in.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. ComT Ph. 4590; Eves. 9538

NOTICE
814.700. One of the nicest homes tat

Englewood District. 9 bdrms. room for,
9 more, nwd firs, nrepiace, v. punas,
oil heat.- - mahogany woodwork, corner
lot. sprinkling system. 1mm. Poss, good
Terms.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml St. -- Th. 4590; Eve.

$7,250. NORTH, 1 bdrm home. This Is
a 9 room home, bsmt. Imm. poss. food
terms, nice yard, sawdust beat.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml St. 4590: Eve.

910.000. LOVELY 2, bdrm home In the
north part of Salem. Very nice yard,
hwd firs, coved ceilings, basement.
Imm. Poss, good terms.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

MONEY
93,000. Very good restaurant In best

location. 6 large booths. 14 stools, rea
sonable rent, shown by appointment
only

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590r Eve.

3 . A. lots for sale or trade. Nice
view. City water Ph. 5428.

GOOD FAMILY home with income,
near 3 churches. 3 sen is. ft 3 gro. s
13 min. bus. 312.000. Write Statesman,
BOX 642.

BY OWNER : 2 bedrm. modern, home.
Located 403 S. 22nd. 94.450.

BV OWNER: Lovely 1 r. old home
3805 D St .

WE Have a new 5 rm. house at 370
Fisher Rd. Attractive terms. Call us
at any time and see the interior. Ph.
24791. Aiden Bowes neai estate.

$2750 SPECIAL
One house. 1 yr. old and an

older house on separate ad
joining lots on paved st. (1143 6th. St)
west saiero. Botn lor S7SO.

WALTER MUSGRAVE,
REALTORS

WE HAVE several unimproved acre
ages, also a number of good lots in

ftX. .

Gtfodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.

hPhene 4707 Eve. 9715. or 91F21
' WQODBURN NEW ranch type home.

s Dec rooms, L.V , vu, xn. c noon.
Ven. bUnds. , A. beautifully land-
scaped. 4 walnut trees. Completely
weather - stripped and inaulated.
Will trade for small home in Sa-

lem or 92000 down payment. For
appointment call Mr. Brown (Bill)
eves.. 4837. -

Joej Hutchison, Realtor
,S5 ronrt st Phone 7698

40 Acres
Fully stocked and equipped for im

mediate income. Amity aoiL About 108
(chickens Just ready to lay and 11 head
of stock. Barn poultry house, garage,
etc, all in good condition. 3 bedrm.
mvdern bouse; fufty furnished: furni-
ture! practically new. You start earn
ing the first day there, cant be beat
for 917.900.00.

22 Acres
LIVE STREAM. FULL SET GOOD

BLDGS. MOSTLY EQUIPPED. EX
CELLENT SOIL. EAST. 914.300.00.

bee these and if you are not pleased
we can show you others.

Salem Realty Co.
149 N. High St. Phone. 7860

Evenin 8211
valley farms

MIGHT TRADE FOR SALEM HOME.
40 Aeras at good hse. Also rental. Near
Indeoendence. Au under cultiv. 7
Acres irrigated. Price includes all equip.
Including cietrae. 8 registered cows.
Move! In and take over. Price 916,000.
Terms.

NEAR SALEM
40 ACRES 8c 4 BR home. All equip

ment there included. Owner wishes to
tetire, Will consider good city prop
erty. A good deal. St good terms.

NEAR JETFEKSON
93 Acres Jc 3 hses. All equip. St stock

included. 15 cows. Irrigation system:
Good mint land. Might consider trade
for apt. hse. or grocery store.r T L 1 I1D. lMir;i nouu, uc-ii- ur
PH. 6F11. Rt. 1. Box 162. Wallace Rd.

Open Eves. St Sundays

Farmers, Don't Look
Further

This is one of the beat farms in the
Willamette valley, 3 modern houses
with complete bathrooms, 3 wells and
electric pumps. large dairy barn, an-
other large barn could be converted
into ende A dairy bam. X7 acres fil
berts, approximately 40 acres virgin
soil, no waste land, small family or-
chard. Wills me (He silt and Amity silt
rul 1. tniU Inm nam! rd and star

Fenced and cross fences. Would con- -
sides trading for City investment prop- -
eriy as part payment, run pnee si.
ML 0. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
2284 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

Acr ace
73 ACRES TIMBER. 84500

ESTIMATED 1500 CORDS WOOD

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

250 ACRE FARM
7', miles to Salem on pvd. rd. 90

Ac. cleared. 13 W A. orchard, mostly
cherries, - good soil. 2 springs. 7 rm.
house. 2 story. New 28x39 bam. kft.
JE'S" " XZLTZi " ..v- -
crop as yearly payment, on balance.
call Ed. Lux inDeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

Suburban
DAYTON: New 3 bdrm modem

home. 90 x 175 ft. lot. 12 filbert trees.
Large garage, new grass. Venetian
blinds, auto, oil beat. 1 blk south high
sch. and rodeo grounds. Imm. poss.
Furn or unfurn. No good offer turned
down. 20 - miles from Salem. 33 ' mi.
Portland. Shown between 8 at 8 p.m.
daily. Rt. 1. Box 9 A. Dayton.

ILLNESS FORCES SALE OF
FINE SUBURBAN HOME

9 ACRES & 2 BR HOME. LCE. RE--
CEP. HALL. LR. DR. Mod. Kit. Auto.
Oil furn. Rumpus rm. in fine bsmt.
Fplace. Live stream. Lota of fruit

I nut trees. Not far out. Furniture can
be had. Price 816.000. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Rt 1. Box, 162. Wallace Rd.

: Open Eves, at Sundays
95400.00

Suburban, east, . acre good garden
soil. 2 bdrm. hse.. almost new, 92600.00
will handle. Make an offer

Salem Realty Co.
149 N. High St. Phone 7669

Eves. 9211 -
NORTH RIVER ROAD

$16,500.00. Beautiful home on 'i acre.
3 bdrms all on one floor, full dry bsmt.
Auto, oil heat. 3 fireplaces. City bus
service, close to school and store, call
KM. , ..

I Huff RmI Estate Cn.
. . ,

, neanora ninnwcu 01.
Phone Eves.

ExchanRe Resal Estate.
TRADE for farm of equal value or

less. 3 houses on corner lot. one 8
yts. old. 8 rooms, hardwood floors, Ve-

netian blinds, party furn. Cherry and
aDDie trees, new lawn Three rm. ga
rage noose in rear rented for 938 per
mo. Honest value $12,000. Owner. 1499
N. 5th.

Wanted Real Estate
LISTINGS WANTED

2 and 3 bedroom homes in Englewood
district.

ED BYRKiT & CO.
339 Chemeketa - Ph. 5981 or 3709

WANTED LISTINGS :

City, suburban and farm propert
we offer you prompt, efficient aai lice--

Calaba and Habernicht
. Realtors

231 North High Phone 8839
I HAVE CASH BUYERS tor ail types

of city and suburban pt owelty. For
want and courteous ears-Ic- Mat

prooerty with
FLOYD VOLKTT Real Estate Broker(U U t IW4, DW-- n- ,11

WANTED; listings of Salem and
West &alexn property. Good demand.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
6T1L WaJOaee Road. Rt L Box 182

Business Opportunities

2. Acres Business Bldg.
$9000 Down

Clem In on ME. choice location, do.
1 ng very good business, 3 room modem

hou . $4000. cold storage unit. Private
well. family orchard. An excellent
court site. Priced for quick sale. Full
price $18,000. No phone information.
please
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

' I ttU AND SEE9 STUHt.
i AN OPPORTUNITY. Feed and seed
store, well located. 78 feet frontage on
hichwav Warehouse and equipment.
4 room modem, house on back of lot.
For details call, Ross Coppock.

I unnAJll, K AUlbiVJW... 0. t unt mi a
WU "--

Lodges
A SALEM LODGE No. 4. AT. 9)

Wed, Nov. S. states
meeting. 7:30. Dinner (65c)

:30.
I.O.OJ. meets every Wednesday

.Visitors welcome. Initiatory degree.

NEWS
LARGE CLOSE-I- N FARM

131 A. with creek & sp. 75 cleared.
A young cherries. 160 A. pasture,

considerable tmbr.. 7 rm home. bath,
frpl.. furnace, bsmt., Irg. barn, only
miles out. Will take income prop, up

--to $10,000.
WE HAVE MUVtlJ

Note that our office is now located
a new building at 702 N. High

Street, just two biocks north of the old
High School building.

AS soon as the City Council decides
whether High Street shall in the future
be known as Broadway we are going
to do some special advertnurg of prop-
erties listed in oHTutti.. Until the
Citv Council decides on the proposed
change of street name we are delaying
the printing of various: advertising
items, including our thermometer cal
endars for 194$. our miniature indexed
map of Salem and west Salem, a spe-
cial circular on salable properties, etc.

In the meantime property owners who
wish to sell will have a chance to get
their offerings included in our special
list. If you cannot come to our new
office to list your property telephone
us and one of our salesmen will call
on you.

NELSON
REALTORS Theo. G. Nelson

Phone 4022 Eves.

CO., REALTORS
LOTS OF LOTS

See us for lota in the Ben Lomond
district. 1S006 buildine- - restriction: not
leas than 8O0 sq. ft. Priced from $450.00
VP'

McKINLEY DISTRICT
Its a 1 bed room home located at

1940 S. High St. deep lot. part base
ment wiui on xurnace. .oveiy location,
owner will furnish title insurance.
$2300 down, balance $43.00 per month.
Total price la $7900. Please do not dis
turb occupants, lust give us a call.

LOOK AT THIS $5950
MODERN BUNGALOW

It a neat little number with one
bed room, located north in the Engle
wood school district, wall to wall car.nt in Mitnmftfli - rnnrlltinn.rf iir.
nace. With extra lot full price is only
SODUU.

WANT TO GO SUBURBAN?
For $8950 we will sell you 1 acres

with a substantial Z bed room borne
Located on SUverton Rd. just east of
Lancaster Dr good barn with box
stalls, but bv door. Our sign is on
property. Call us to see the Interior.

CO., REALTORS
Day phone 1-- 41 IS -
- 5514

IT YOU WANT '"JUST SUBURBAN'
See this comfortaole 2 bed roor

home with about U acre of ground,
small chicken house and lots of fruit
trees, the price is right at 850082506
will nanaie.

JUST LISTED $8800
Attractive home South. 1 bedrooms,

living-roo- m with fireplace, kitchen and
batbw-- f as floor furnace; garage, im
mediate possession, large lot.

MODERN SUBURBAN HOME
Dandy 8 room home, complete with

fireplace, hardwood floors. V. blinds.
wired for-rane- elec. water heater, al
so has unfinished upstairs.' nice yard
ana large tot just East swo.

12 MILES OUT
$7300 takes all of this S Acres.

z in logan ana boysen berries, g chick
en houses. 300 capacity, new 3 bed
room home, elec water system, bath.
oil circulator, gas range and water
heater.

231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 5838
EVE PHONE 2779 OR

3210
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

4 Bdrm. Home. Dlastered. Hardw
floors. Auto, oil heat. Firepl. V blinds.
Full basemt. Insulated weatherstrip-
ped. This well constructed home will
pass your closest Inspection and theprice is eight. Call Mr. Crawford.

VACANT
$12,500 for this New 3 Bdrm. Home.LR. DR. Kit. Attached garage. Firepl.

Full basemt. with sawdust furnace.
V blinds. $4500 down. Bal. $43.00 per
month. Int. at 4'..-Cal- l Mr. Picha.

NORTHEAST SECTION
Exceptional 2 Bdrm. Home, place

must be seen to be appreciated, com-
pletely modern.' Elec. heat. N. E Rural
section of town. $12,500. Call Mr. Neely.

REALTORS
337 N. High Street

Money to Loan

Private Money
Special rates and terms on

larger loans.
LONG OR SHORT TIME PAYMENTS

Rov H. Simmons
136 S. Commercial Phone 9188

EXTRA CASH.Extra Fast
If you're short of cash, get 929 to 9309.
or up to 8500 on auto, from 'Personal
the company that likes to say "Yes
to loan requests. Loans on signature,
auto, truck, or furniture. No
are required. If you need cash, phone
or come in iujjax.

Personal Finance Co.
518 State St, Rm. 129

Ph. 3191 E. Callinger. Mgr.
Lie. M185, S122

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on can. trucks,
furniture, trailer 'bouses, livestock,
farm marchinery; contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced. No

General Finance (a locally
owned and officered; was organized In
1927 and therefore knows and can help
inrougnout vie repaying of loan Ap-
plications for loans made by phone.

139 South Commercial Sts.. Salem
Phone: 8169

Lteenses 38 t M-3-

FARM and CITY LOANS
4U and 5

Tour own terms of repayment wtth--
tn reason, cash for Heal Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. - Phono 7162

Financial

NOTICE
TO FOLKS WHO HATE

TO "ASK FAVORS"
Co-sien- are not required at "Per

sonar because we'd rather make you
a loan on Just your furniture or auto.
You may get cash quickly 825 to 8300
or up to 8--vo on your auto.

100 COST JUST $35.33
when repaid in 3 equal monthly

installments. .

Personal Finance Co.
518 State" St Room 123
Phone 3191 E. Callinger, Mgr.

lie. S 122 M-1- 66

well, Willamette silt loam. This is a

North "

soil, good plastered. T room home
siancnions. suo, poultry nouae ana

timber and pasture, all fenced. 835.000.

I

Phone 3259

For Sale --Real Estate

CAR DOWN PAYMENT
MODERN TYPE unfln. ft rm. house

with attached garage. A., on oiled I

road. City water 6c bus. 1 mi. out.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

949 S. ComL Ph. 4590. Eves. 9536

98750X0
NORTH. CLOSE to all schools. 1

bdroom. dn 2 uu. Recently redecor
ated and clean as a whistle. Auto, oil
furn. Comfortable and roomy. Can be
handled with 83730.00.

SALEM REALTY CO.
149 N. High Phone 7660 Eves. 9211

LEO N. CHILDS, INC
REALTORS

BEST BUYS
OLDER TYPE 3 bedrm. home. 3 lots.

Fruit trees. Close to store and bus.
94000.

NEW RANCH TYPE. 2 bedrm. home. I

Auto, oil furnace. Atu garage. Lot
approx. 75 x 150. Large nut trees. )
Close to bus. Price 88500.

NEW DUPLEX. Elec. heat. 98500.
SUBURBAN. 9 ACRES. Close In. 3

bed rms.; basement: furnace. Lots
fruit and nuts. Price 810.500.

3 ACRES. 7 rm. bouse: cement base
ment; oil furnace. Garage; chicken
house. Lots fruit and shade. Cli
to, bus. Price 511.500. For tliese and
many more CALL er SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners.'

344 State St. Phone 9261 I

Evenings call mm. or l-- I

96700.00. NEW 3-- home, i Venetian
blind, auto wtr htr, etc. Financed T. I

H. A. 4V&. 9155 down, balance SJS.oa 1

per mo.
wau Niamey tsrown wixn

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High Ph. 4121; Eves.
89.509. NEAT St Clean, hwd fir. V.

Blinds. 2 nice bdrms. beautiful yard.
basement, oil furnace. Imm. Poss.. good
terms.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

98.150. 2 BDRM Home: East, fire piece.
hwd j firs, basement. Imm. Poss,

Olson and Reeve; Realtors
945 S. Com! St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

ATTENTION SUBDIVIDERS
815 700. 13 ACRE tract in city limits,

on 5seVunTTil 1 TJ.. TPA.ltAtisou siiu nreic, i4iii945 S ComT St. Ph. 4590: Eve.
75x222 FT. near store 4c school. City

Bus. $50.00. $10 per montn.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml St. Th. 4590: Eve.

$2,000 DOWN
New I bedroom S.E. Elec heat, at

tached garage. Full price 99000.00 at
4 interest.
Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.

411 Masonic Bldg1. Phone 9510
Insurance Mtg. Loans- -

$1,950 DOJN
New 3 bedroom with partly finished

upstairs, toeaien nonneaax. mi neai
witn air conaiiraning. e kh. at
tached garage, bus service and door.
Full price 99100.00 at 4 interest
Abrams & Skinner. Inc.

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510
Insurance Mtg. Loans

$7,300
2 bedroom home under construction,

Keizer Dist. Large lot. elec. hot water
heater, attached garage, my dus serv
ice. Should go Gl witn 10 sown.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc
ill Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Mtg. Loans
fc , aJli,UU

new a Draroon.at hut kiMwnndUldimc wrev.
floors, attached garaft. lovely kitchen
Immediate possession, uooa lerms,

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Mtg. ioans

George Wf. Hubbs Co.
City -

8 1.500 New 3 BR home on Urge lot
rianena mienor. nw inwn,
Cooking and water heating
electric. Oil floor furnace, l'j
blks. to bus and Grade School.
Nice landscaping. Good loca
tion.

9,500 2 BR Bungalow. LR. DR. K
i Full basement. Venetian blinds

Cooking and water heating
electric. Oil furnace. Lovely
yard with lots of shrubbery-Englewoo- d

District.
10,500 3 BR new home on one floor.

LR. DR. K. Utility room. Ftre-nlac- e.

Heating. ' cooking and
--.. water beating electric. Can be

, bought for 94.000 down.

Suburban
9 9,909 Vi down wiU buy this new 3

BR home and large lot in Keiz
er Dta t. Venetian minds. Cook-
ing and water heating electric.
Auto, oil floor furnace. Imm.
DOSS.

14J09 7 Acres. 9 Bedroom home. LR,
Dinette. Kitchen. Barn with 3
stanchions, poultry house. All
cultivated, a A. orchard, Ber
rtes. Would consider trade for
3 BR borne on smaller acreage.

Business
$19,900 Grocery store doing excellent

business. Grosses about 96.000
month. 5 year lease withrr option. All equipment,

fixtures and stock go. Very
good location on busy street.

19.300 2 Bedroom home and 4 unit
auto court on 99E completely
furnished. Large lot will ac-
commodate 9 to 10 more units,
Present income is 9420 a month.
Ask us about this.,

George W. Hubbs Co.
1853 N. Capitol .

PHONE 3031
Open Evenings except Saturday

Phone
SUverton Phone 25M ,

lor Sale Farms
304 ACRE RANCH,m r. r..nuies souia 01 sasem, t nouses ana

V. .- -, ..... W BA

A. prunes. In good shape, 43 A. wheat
planted.1 8 A. certified . strawberry
plants, balance in pasture and timber.
This property can be purchased for
less than $70.00 an acre.

Calaba & Habernicht,
Realtors

931 North High St. Phone 5838

3369 Portland Rd.

For Sale Real Estate
EXTRA good t Brm. home. H.w.

floors, auto gaa heat, large lot. Key at
orxice.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21
98400.00. 2 BEDROOM HOME with

living room, kitchen gt nook, full bath.
Venetian blinds, fireplace, pasement.
Very clean.)

88000.00. Z bedroom house on Mis
sion st living room, dining room, kit-
chen and bath. Venetian blinds, util
ity room, shrubs and flowers.

96800.00, 3 bedrooms, living room,
dining room, kitchen and bath. (Vene-
tian blinds, oil circulator and gas range
included in price, utility room, fruit
room and shop.

97500:00. a very attractive cottage. 2
bedrooms, living room, dining room,
kitchen and bath. Garage, bus In front
of the house.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
510 Guardian Bldg.
Phone 4896 Days

Nights. 5367
VERY GOOD SMALL HOME. NORTH
EXTRA LARGE GARDEN LOT; 95850

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone
3 BEDROOMS - $7500
Plenty of room in this home. Nice

L.R. with fireplace, large D.R. House
newly painted and reroofed. Close to
West Salem Schools.
RICHMOND DISTRICT

3 Blks. from Richmond Sch. A good
substantial plastered home. Full
basement, furnace. New paint, new
roof, nice yard. 98500.

WALTER MUSGRAVE,
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 9100
THE MosTfOR Tht LEAST I

2 Bedroom home. Northeast of paved
St. & Bus line. Fireplace, oil heat. elec.
hot water and cooking. Hdwood floors.
Venetian blinds, unfinished upstairs.
Attached garage, 97600.00.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 Eve. 8713 or 81F21
DREAM VIEW HOME

Only once in: a great while do we
have a chance to offer such a lovely
home for sale. You will have to see it
to appreciate all the fine qualities but
here are a few. Triple plumbing, dbl.
garage, auto, oil heat, completely in
.ula ted. full bsmt.. finished rumpus
room, maid s quarters, and fully land
scaped. Full price 925.000.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd Ph. 3255: Eves 7057
VERY Good 3 bdrm. home in Nob

Hill Dist. near McKinley school, full
bsmt. furn. Hwd. firs, lovely lot. Call
Mr. waiters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemekela St

Phone 3793 Eves.
810.500 00. DESIRABLE 3 bdrm. home

on a lovel St. In Hollywood district.
has Dm. Rm, Knotty pine den, nice
bsmt. , sawdust . fur, lg. fenced back
yard, call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors . 341 Chemeketa St.

hJhone 3793 Eves.
17500 00 EACH

4 nice modern 3 bdrm. homes ' on
100x140 Corner lot. Each has Lr. Lv,
rm, Dn. rm. Kitchen, Hwd. floors, fire
place, tile drain boards, full bsmts,
furn. i. down, a real buy; Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
NOB HILL

This beautiful 4 bdrm hme. strict
ly. English type. Has dole, .plumb, tile
baths. Oil heat, party room, 2 fire-
places. Finest location. Try and beat
this for 9Z5.000.oo. Will take nice small
er home in trade. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 -- Eves. 9441
96450.00. NICE La. Lv. rm. Kit. nook

2 bdrms down., t bdrm. up, close to
bus.

92000.00 down. bal. 950.00 per mo.
buys this new 3 bdrm. home. Lv. Rm.
Kit. bath, utility room. Hwd. floors.

810.500.00. IMM. Poss. New 9 bdrm
iiuiiic. sj? a aa, iiu. s win, --rva
Hwd. firs., fireplace. Near Englewood.
can umer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
GROCERY & CONFECTIONERY

92.750 down puts you in possession of
a nice a acre nome oc ousinesa.

U A. 3 bdrm home. S3.250.
APT. HOUSE 9350 monthly Income.

Let us show you this one.
OUTSTANDING 3 bdrm home. 99.000.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans 8c Insurance

520 N. High Phone 7506

Partly Furnished House
$1,200 Down

Bal. 925 mo. 3 bedrooms. Immed.
poss. New gaa range, daveno, rug. etc.
see

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State, room 4 Phone 8963

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE 7890

CITY Fine Englewood home. 3 bedim,
fireplace. hardwood floors. New
ranch style. For appointment call
Aiuenn Hedges.

Englewood dist Lrge. kg. HW firs
I BR., auto. heat. Very clean.
yrs. eld. For appointment call Mr.
Brown. Eves. 4937. t

SUBURBAN ',i A, very comfortable
older type house. HW firs.. 3 bed-
rooms, gar., chic, house. Close in.
For appointment call Mr. Brown.
sves. 497J.

FARMS 80 A. good farm land. East.
Wil. silt soil on paved rd. 35 A. in
cultiv. Crops in. A GOOD BUY AT
8125.00 per acre.
109 A. grain and stock farm. 95 A.
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